
APEX CAPITAL AND FINANCE LIMITED APEY 
(Formerly Apex Home Finance Limited) 

July 27,2024 

To 

The Listing Department, 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400 001 

Security ID: ACFL Security Code: 541133 

Sub: Corrigendum of Notice of Extra-ordinary General Meeting (‘EGM™) of M/s Apex Capital 
and Finance Limited (“Company”) to be held on July 29, 2024 

Ref.: Qur earlier intimation dated 06.07.2024 for Extra-Ordinar: General Meeting notice. 

Dear Sir, 

This is in continuation to the Notice of the EGM to be held on 29.07.2024, which was already 
circulated to all the shareholders of the Company, a corrigendum is being issued to inform to all the 

shareholders regarding certain additional details in the EGM Notice and Explanatory Statement to the 
Notice. 

A copy of detailed Corrigendum is enclosed herewith. The said Corrigendum is also being published 
in Financial Express & Jansatta. Except as detailed in the attached Corrigendum, all other items of the 

EGM Notice along with Explanatory Statement dated 03 July, 2024, shall remain unchanged. 

This Corrigendum will also be available on the Website of the Company www.apexfinancials.in. 

Please note that on and from the date hereof, the EGM Notice dated 03" July, 2024 shall always be 
read collectively with this Corrigendum. 

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, we kindly request you to take into record the above submissions and the attached Corrigendum. 

Thanking You. 

Yours Sincerely, 

For Apex Capital and Finance Limited 

PHUL 2z 
JHA gy 
(Phul Jha) 
Company Secretary 

ICSI M. No.: A20850 

Regd. Office: Flat No. F, 8" Floor, Hansalaya Building, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001 

Tel: + 91 11 40348775, 26195042; Fax: +91 11 40348775 CIN - L65910DL1985PLC021241 

Website: www.apexfinancials.in; Email: contact@apexfinancials.in



APEX CAPITAL AND FINANCE LIMITED 
(Formerly Apex Home Finance Limited) 

CORRIGENDUM TO THE NOTICE OF THE EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEE 

An Extraordinary General Meeting (“EGM™) of the Members of Apex Capital and Finance Limited (“the Company” 
scheduled to be held on Monday. July 29, 2024 at 04.00 P.M.. (IST) through Video Conferencing/Other Audio Visual 
Means (VC/OAVM). The Notice of the EGM (“EGM Notice™) was dispatched to the Sharcholders of the Company on July 
06. 2024 in due compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act. 2013, and rules made thereunder, read with circulars 
issucd by Ministry of Corporate Affairs and Securities Exchange Board of India. Capitalized words and expressions used 
but not defined herein shail have the same meaning as assigned to them in the EGM Notice. 

being issued to give notice to amend/ provide additional details as mentioned herein and pursuant to 
¢ of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018 

This Corrigendum 

the provisions of SEBI (I: 

1. Paragraph(j) of Item No. 3 in the Explanatory Statement is modified to state the following: 

PCS Certificate 

“The Company has made arrangements for issuance of a certificate by M/s. S. Behera & Co, Company Secretaries, 
certifying that the preferential issue is being made in accordance with the requirements contained in the SEBI ICDR 
Regulations. The said Certificate once available, can be found on the website of the Company at the following link 
hitps:Zapexfinancials.in/dnyvestorfuformatiosn. aspx”™ 

2. Table of Paragraph(f) of ltem No. 3 in the Explanatory Statement is modificd as follow: 

SI. Proposed Warrant Ultimate Beneficial Owners | Pre-Preferential | Issucof | Post excrcise of 
No. Allottees of the proposed allottces Warrants | Warrants into 

Equity Shares# 

Shares | % Shares | % 

1. | HILLGROW T.Smt. Nutan Gehlot 815520 | 1378 | 840677 | 16,356,197 | 1225 
2.5h. Amit Gehlot 
3.5mt. Suchitra 
& their relatives 

2. | PALMTREE INFRACON | 1.Smt. Anita Gehlot 6.05.520 | 1023 | 10,350,677 | 16,56,197 | 1225 
PRIVATE LIMITED 2. Smt. Suchitra & their relatives 

37| VETERAN 1.Smt. Anita Gehlot 605520 | 1023 | 1050677 | 16,536,197 | 1225 
INFRADEVELOPERS 2. Sh. Raj Singh Gehlot 
PRIVATE LIMITED 3..Smt. Shecla Gehlot 

4. Sh. Aman Gehlot 
5. Sh. Arjun Gehlot 
6. Smt. Surabhi Gehlot 
7. Smt. Shahista Gehlot & their 
relatives 

4. | FOSTER T. Smt. Sita Gehlot 605,520 | 1023 | 1050677 | 16,356,197 | 1225 
INFRASTRUCTURE 2. Sh. Raghubinder Singh 
PRIVATE LIMITED 3. Smt. Suchitra 

4. Sh. Amit Gehlot & their 
relatives 

5. | INSCENCE DEVELOPERS | 1. Smt. Suchitra 210,000 | 355 | 939,198 | 11,49,198 | 850 
PRIVATE LIMITED 2. Sh. Raj Singh Gehlot 

3. Smt. Sheela Gehlot 
4. Sh. Aman Gehlot 
5. Sh. Arjun Gehlot 

mt. Surabhi Gehlot 
t. Shahista Gehlot & their 

relatives 

6| SHAMSHER SINGH (HUF) | Sh. Shamsher Singh 87880 | 148 | 161,805 | 249685 | 185 
7._| PARVEEN KUMAR (HUF) | Sh. Parveen Kumar 138564 | 234 | 199436 | 338000 | 2.50 
8. | PAWAN SINGH (HUF) Sh. Pawan Singh 157,610 | 2.66 | 18039 | 338,000 | 2.50 
9. | SUCHITRA NA 930,588 | 15.72 | 6,016,094 | 1546682 | 11.44 
10. NA 55921 | 094 | 2.82,079 | 338000 | 250 
11._| USHA SOLANKI NA 55,710 | 094 | 282290 | 338,000 | 2.50 
12. | KK SANGWAN NA - - 473,000 | 473,000 | 350 
13._| SUKHWANTI SANGWAN | NA - - 4.73.000 | 473,000 | 350 

3. Paragraph (g) of Item No.3 in the Explanatory Statement is modified to state the following: 

Regd. Office: Flat No. F, 8" Floor, Hansalaya Building, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001 
Tel: + 91 11 40348775, 26195042; Fax: +91 11 40348775 CIN - L65910DL1985PLC021241 

Website: www.apexfinancials.in; Email: contact@apexfinancials.in



APEX CAPITAL AND FINANCE LIMITED 
(Formerly Apex Home Finance Limited) 

A Certificate from Independent Valuer confirming the minimum price for the preferential issue as per provisions 
contained under Chapier 1" of SEBI ICDR Regulations along with the calculation thereof has been obiained by the 
Company and the same shall be made available for inspection at the Registered Office of the Company and the said 
Certificate can be  found on  the website of the Company ai the following link 
Jutps:dupexfivanciuls.in/dvesir bnformation.aps” 

e, which has already been circulated to the This Corrigendum to the EGM Notice shall form an integral part of the EGM Notic 

all always be read in conjunction with this Sharcholders of the Company and on and from the date hercof, the EGM Notic ) 
Corrigendum. This Corrigendum is also being publishedin the Financial Express (English language) and Jansatta (Hindi 
language) and will also be made available on website of the Company al u wfinncials, . All other contents of the 
EGM Natice, save and except as modified or supplemented by this Corrigendum, shall remain unchanged. 

By Order of the Board of Directors 
For APEX CAPITAL AND FINANCE LIMITED 

Sdl- 
(SHEKHAR SINGH) 

Managing Dircctor 
DIN: 00039567 

Date: July 27, 2024 
Place: New Delhi 

Regd. Office: Flat No. F, 8" Floor, Hansalaya Building, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001 

Tel: + 91 11 40348775, 26195042; Fax: +91 11 40348775 CIN - L65910DL1985PLC021241 

Website: www.apexfinancials.in; Email: contact@apexfinancials.in


